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Last column standing 
(C Swanepoel) 

Melanic Moo (J van Tol) Carbonate cemeted soil 
(A Hardie-Pieters) 

Golden mine 
(O Hlazo) 

Lamellae in a grey sand 
(G Laker) 

Soils and Vines (L Mudaly) 

17 Jun Mon Public Holiday
9 Aug Fri National Women's Day
24 Sep Tue Heritage Day
16 Dec Mon Day of Reconciliation
25 Dec Wed Christmas Day
26 Dec Thu Day of Goodwill

1 Jan Mon New Year's Day
21 Mar Thu Human Rights Day
29 Mar Fri Good Friday
1 Apr Mon Family Day
27 Apr Sat Freedom Day
1 May Wed Workers' Day
16 Jun Sun Youth Day

2 2244

Public Holidays

All Schools

School Terms for 2024

Term 1  17 Jan – 20 March 

Term 2 3 Apr – 14 Jun

Term 3 9 Jul – 20 Sept

Term 4 1 Oct – 11 Dec

Light in the tunnel (J le Roux)

Horisons (A Madyaka)

Popping in after the rain (J Faul)Alluvial soil (A Hardie-Pieters)Bare Beauty (L Mudaly)
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